

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 12188/2024

Bhanwar Singh S/o Shri Prahlad Singh and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. D.K. Dixit
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG Mr. Aman Garg

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

21/01/2026

A copy of reply be provided to learned counsel for the petitioners. Rejoinder, if any, be filed.

Learned counsel for respondent No.5 may also file reply with advance copy to the petitioner before the next date.

List on 24.02.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ