

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12188/2024

Bhanwar Singh S/o Shri Prahlad Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG assisted by
Ms. Shikha Sharma,AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

04/05/2026

No one appears on behalf of the petitioner.

Reply has been filed.

List this case after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ